Microprocessor
Dissolution Test Apparatus
Microprocessor
Dissolution Test Apparatus
Microprocessor Dissolution Test Apparatus is a solid state instrument designed for the determination
of active drug ingredient in any pharmaceutical formulation, tablet or capsule as per IP and USP
specifications. This apparatus evaluates adequate bio-availability and provides necessary information to
formulate in the development of therapeutically optimum dosage forms. The instrument is designed and

Programmable Stirrer Control (25 - 200 RPM)
20 x 4  Line Alphanumeric LCD with Backlit
19 Soft Touch Membrane Type Keys
T
20 Independent Programmable Setups for
Routine & Sustain Mode with Storage Facility
200 Samples Storage Facility
Printer Attachment Facility
Audio Visual Indicators for System Status
Easy to Empty & Clean the Water bath with
Bottom Drainage
Continuation of Last Sample Run in case
 of Power Failure
hree programming modes i.e. Routine,
Sustain and Control
AN ISO 9001 : 2008 CERTIFIED CO.
ELECTRONICS INDIA
 Year
Warranty1
Dissolution Test Apparatus - 1918 & 1916
AN ISO 9001 : 2008 CERTIFIED CO.
ELECTRONICS INDIA
Product Range
ACCESSORIES
20 x 4  Line Alphanumeric LCD display with Backlit
8 Station in Model - 1918
6 Station in Model - 1916
1000 ml jar with stirrer pedal and basket
 30 °C - 50 °C
230 V±10% AC, 50 Hz
Microprocessor based using PT100/ Semiconductor Sensor
19 soft touch membrane keys
1 KW
± 0.2 °C
4 LED's available for different status indications. 3 LED's for Test status
like Run, Alarm, End and one LED for heater on/off status.
Routine, Sustain and Control mode. Facility for 20 different test setups
available in Routine and Sustain mode.
Provision for the attachment of dot-matrix printer with centronics
parallel port interface available.
GENERAL
SAMPLING
TEMPERATURE
DISPLAY
STATIONS
REACTION VESSEL
RANGE
POWER
TEMPERATURE CONTROL
KEYBOARD
25 - 200 RPM ±1 RPM
 ±1 RPM
1 RPM
STIRRER
SPEED
ACCURACY
RESOLUTION
HEATER
ACCURACY
LED’S
PROGRAMMABLE
MODES
PRINTER
Technical Data
Note: Specifications are subject to change due to continuous improvements.
?Main Unit with Acrylic Tank & Rectangular Cover
Plate and Water Bath Temperature  Sensor (T1)
?External Temperature Sensor (T2) for  Vessel
?Reaction Vessel capacity 1000 ml
(8 Nos. in Model -1918 & (6+1) Nos. in Model -1916)
?Round Acrylic Cover Plate with Hole and a large slit
(8 Nos. in Model -1918 and 6 Nos. in Model - 1916)
?S.S. Paddle, S.S Wire Mesh Basket